



Price Comparison Form

Price Investigation Acquisition by Tender

Raw Material Supply Made to Order

Services Other

No. PC D2381

Table with columns: No., Description, Quantity, Last price / Standard Price, PT Putra Wijaya Suksesindo, PT Duta Sahabat Lama, CV Berkah jayasri, Supplier Price, Date, Remarks

Verbal Price Investigation and Documented Price Negotiation Price investigation and Verbal Offering Price Documented price investigation and documented Offering Special Acquisition

Reason : Lowest price

Lowest Price / Former Price Quality Delivery Monopoly

Require Approval not to Sign Contract Because Good History Supplier

Prepared by: Diki Setiadi Date: 30-09-2022 Committee of Opening the Price / Price Investigator Acknowledge By, Section Manager Acknowledge By, Plant Manager

PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

ITEM DESCRIPTION

Download PDF! (https://iot.slci.co.id/download_PR/1021012583)

PR Number : 1021012583

Total Price : **IDR 2,678,400**

Attachment : [Click here \(https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021012583.JPG\)](https://iot.slci.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021012583.JPG)

Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10		K12C06001	Sewing Thread	216	PC	28.10.2022	PT SLCI	Packaging Material	DBA	2,678,400

Purpose:

[10] For beton instant packaging

Dibuat Oleh,
90401(Yayan Abdul Azis)
2022-09-28 14:31:19

Checked by,
90065(Nur Mustaqim)
Approved at 2022-09-29
14:18:30

Budget Control,
90696(Mukhtar L)
Approved at 2022-09-29
15:34:45

Approved by,
90156(Mochamad Nugrahaputra)
Approved at 2022-09-29
20:02:58

Subject: Re: Permintaan Penawaran harga PWS 290822

From: Nita <sales2@pws.co.id>

Date: 30/08/2022, 11:13

To: Diki Setiadi <dikisetia@scg.com>

CC: Yoki Radiansyah <yokiradi@scg.com>, Arfandi Kurniawan <arfandikurn@scg.com>

Dear Pak Diki

Berikut penawaran harga revisi nya

1. Benang POLyester 20/6 New Home Harga Rp. 12.000/pcs ✓
2. Cable Ties 4,8mm x 380mm Melva 1 pak isi 100pcs Harga Rp. 40.000/pak

T&C

1. harga belum termasuk PPN
- 2, Franco Jakarta
3. pembayaran 30 hari
4. validity 7 hari

Best Regards,

Nita

Account Manager

Mobile : +62819 9713 3034

PT. PUTRA WIJAYA SUKSESINDO

e-mail : sales2@pws.co.id

Website : <https://ddec1-0-en-ctp.trendmicro.com:443/wis/clicktime/v1/query?url=www.pws.co.id&umid=b7bd5352-156e-4e12-83c8-c4c2e9adc9b8&auth=0e627c52565337456625e0b2c1a3806adbc1b6e9-58f14bc924f0ee90697fdbbc756e30ba5988afba>

Pada tanggal 29 Agu 2022 23.06, Nita <sales2@pws.co.id> menulis:

Dear Pak Diki

Berikut penawaran harga nya

1. Benang POLyester 20/6 New Home Harga Rp. 12.000/pcs
2. Cable Ties 4,8mm x 400mm 1 pak isi 100pcs Harga Rp. 25.500/pak

T&C

1. harga belum termasuk PPN
- 2, Franco Jakarta
3. pembayaran 30 hari
4. validity 7 hari

--

Best Regards,

NITA

+62819 9713 3034

+621 2983 2578

sales2@pws.co.id

<https://ddec1-0-en-ctp.trendmicro.com:443/wis/clicktime/v1/query?url=www.pws.co.id%26%2313%3b&>



PT. DUTA SAHABAT LAMA

NO : 070RI / PNWR / DSL / VIII / 2022

Jakarta, 29/08/2022

Kepada Yth,

PT. SCG Lightweight Concrete Indonesia

Attn : Bp. Diki

No. Fax :-

PENAWARAN HARGA

Dengan Hormat,

Sesuai dengan permintaan Bapak / Ibu, Bersama ini kami tawarkan penawaran harganya sbb :

No	NAMA BARANG	QTY	Satuan	Harga Satuan	Jumlah
1	Benang Jahit Polyester 20/6 New Home,	72	Pcs	14.000	1.008.000
2	Cable Ties : 4,8x385 @100 pcs/pack	10	pack	75.000	750.000
	Cable Ties : KSS 4,8x390 sigma @100 pcs/pack	10	pack	75.000	750.000
GRAND TOTAL					2.508.000

Demikianlah penawaran harga dari kami, Konfirmasi order Bapak / Ibu sangat kami harapkan.

Atas perhatian dan kerjasamanya saya ucapkan terima kasih.

NOTE : Garansi dari toko apabila barang rusak saat diterima.

Harga belum termasuk PPN 11%

DSL PT. DUTA SAHABAT LAMA

RITA

PENAWARAN HARGA

CV. BERKAH JAYASRI

Jl. Satria Rt.012/004 Ds. Duren, Kec. Klari, Kab. KARAWANG

Fajri Maulana 0812 2627 5253 (Telp, SMS, Whatsapp)

Email : berkahjayasri@gmail.com

Karawang, 22 April 2022

Kepada Yth,
PT. SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE INDONESIA
Up : Bp. Diki S

Berikut ini kami mengajukan penawaran sbb:

NO	DESKRIPSI	Qty	Sat	Harga	Total
1	Tape : Paper Tape 1" Daimaru	1	Pcs	Rp 7.200	Rp 7.200
2	Benang Jahit Karung	1	Roll	Rp 14.000	Rp 14.000
Total					Rp 21.200
PPn 11%					Rp 2.332
Biaya Kirim Barang					Rp -
Grand Total					Rp 23.532

Hormat Kami,



(Fajri Maulana)